IPnexusTM
ZT5088e
12U General Purpose PICMG® 2.16 Platform
Highlights
12U, 19-inch Rack-Mount
Enclosure
21 Hot-Swappable, 6U,
Standards-Based Slots

Equipment
— Sect. 5.6 Acoustic Noise Test
Ordering Information
The ZT 5088e may be ordered
with the following options:
Base Enclosure and Power
Input Panel
C1: AC input panel
C2: DC input panel
Power Supplies
P2: Eight CPC6314 325W DC
power supplies
P4: Eight ZT 6303 250W AC
power supplies
Intelligent Shelf Manager
I0: No CPC7301A-1A
Intelligent Shelf Manager
I1: One CPC7301A-1A
Intelligent Shelf Manager
I2: Two CPC7301A-1A
Intelligent Shelf Manager
ISM Rear Transition
Module
R0: No RTM4820A ISM RTM
R1: One RTM4820A ISM RTM
>>
>>
>>
>>
Power Supplies +5V +3.3V +12V -5V
Eight 325WDC
supplies (4+4)
120A 160A 20A 4A
Eight 250WAC
supplies (4+4)